Tewkesbury

Guy Fawkes 5 - 2012

& Results
Race Position Race Number Surname First Name Category Finish Time
1 324 Robinson Elliot Aldershot Farnham District SM 00:25:19
2 SIS Rankin lee Stroud & District AC SM 00:27:57
3 253 Mansfield Jon Tewkesbury AC MV40 00:28:09
4 34 Bingham James Cheltenham Harriers SM 00:28:33
5 10 Atkins Matthew Severn AC SM 00:29:10
6 317 Rantell Dave Cheltenham Harriers MV40 00:29:28
7 231 Kendry Andrew Evesham Vale Running Club SM 00:29:30
8 167 Gundy John Tewkesbury AC MV40 00:29:31
9 112 Dodd Paul Chepstow Harriers MV50 00:29:37
10 429 Wright David Cirencester AC MV50 00:29:46
11 217 Hurley Rob Lichfield RC SM 00:29:56
12 248 Long Darren Bourton Roadrunners MV40 00:30:14
13 338 Shipton Andrew Tewkesbury Triathlon Club MV40 00:30:26
14 362 Sternkopf Stefan Worcester AC MV40 00:30:28
15 38 Boardley lan Beverley AC SM 00:30:31
16 100 Crombie-Hicks Shona Bourton Roadrunners LV35 00:30:34
17 76 Clark Pete Bitton Road Runners MV40 00:30:40
18 294 Peach Andrew Worcester AC MV40 00:30:41
19 220 James Mark Severn AC SM 00:30:50
20 310 Powell Matt Gloucester AC SM 00:30:54
21 151 Gibbs Mike Bitfton Road Runners MV40 00:30:59
22 114 Downding Jay Malvern Joggers SM 00:31:01
23 264 Mcnamara Mario Stroud & District AC MV50 00:31:06
24 120 Edwards Gareth Almost Athletes SM 00:31:09
25 413 Wilkinson James Almost Athletes SM 00:31:13
26 181 Harris Steven Chepstow Harriers SM 00:31:14
27 48 Bristow Phil San Domenico RRC MV50 00:31:15
28 132 Forrester Tom Worcester AC MV40 00:31:19
29 89 Collier Gemma Gloucester AC SL 00:31:21
30 160 Gray Luke Unattached SM 00:31:27
31 194 Hitchings Nick Malvern Joggers MV40 00:31:28
32 267 Midwinter Dale Almost Athletes MV40 00:31:33
33 88 Collier Edward Almost Athletes MV50 00:31:40
34 73 Charnock Emily Unattached SL 00:31:43
35 337 Sheppard Max Gloucester AC SM 00:31:54
36 165 Guest Paul Denby Dale Travellers MV40 00:31:55
37 190 Head James Unattached SM 00:31:57
38 131 Ford Martin Cheltenham Harriers MV60 00:31:59
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142
191
95
236
137
283
368
87
175
104
402
54
233
411
19
85

855
157
375
96
318
200
336
173
176
273
398
203

Tillott
Evans
Barnes
Dahdouh
Game
Hemmings
Cramp
Lane
Frith
Northup
Summers
Coleman
Hampton
Davies
Way
Browning
Klein
Wilde
Durston
Coggin
Harris
Spice
Gomer
Thomas
Crampton
Rayner

Holthuis

Shearer-Manning

Hamilton
Hannif Shaikh
Munro
Walton
Hopes
Bedington
Wood
Owen
Galpin
Harrison
Humphris
Thomas
Willicott
Nash

Cole

Nigel
Tony
Paul
Fadi
Jason
David
Graham
Stephanie
Nigel
Paul
Louise
Katie
Matthew
Jeff
Darren
Kate
Alan
David
Wayne
lan
Samantha
Nick
Tina
Paul
Richard
Eric
Peter
Stasia
Mike
Mohammed
Edward
Tim
Peter
Terence
Alistair
Wendy
Karen
Claire
Robert
Caroline
Mark
Nigel
David

Tewkesbury AC
Almost Athletes
Cheltenham Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Unattached
Cheltenham Harriers
Malvern Joggers
Bourton Roadrunners
Bourton Roadrunners
Unattached
Chepstow Harriers
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Meirionnydd RC
Bitfon Road Runners
Dursley AC
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Bitton Road Runners
Almost Athletes
Chepstow Harriers
Almost Athletes
Stroud & District AC
Almost Athletes
Stroud & District AC
Bitfon Road Runners
Unattached
Stroud & District AC
Unattached
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Bitfon Road Runners
Worcester AC
San Domenico RRC
San Domenico RRC
Almost Athletes
Bourton Roadrunners
Bourton Roadrunners
Tewkesbury AC
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Unattached

MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
SM
MV40
MV40
SL
MV40
MV40
Lv45
LV35
MV40
MV60
MV40
LV35
MV50
MV60
MV40
SM
SL
SM
LV35
MV40
SM
MV50
MV50
SL
SM
MV40
MV60
MV40
MV40
MV60
MV40
LV35
Lv45
LV35
MV50
SL
MV40
MV50
MV40

00:32:04
00:32:12
00:32:15
00:32:16
00:32:21
00:32:22
00:32:24
00:32:43
00:32:57
00:33:06
00:33:13
00:33:22
00:33:22
00:33:26
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:33:36
00:33:40
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:33:47
00:33:48
00:33:51
00:33:53
00:33:59
00:34:03
00:34:04
00:34:04
00:34:05
00:34:05
00:34:06
00:34:06
00:34:08
00:34:10
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:15
00:34:18
00:34:43
00:34:45
00:34:48
00:34:52
00:34:52
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103

105
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107
108
109
110
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122
123
124
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359

Stanley
Bentley
Sampson
Hibbit
Woods
Hall
Wallters
Willicott
Trumper
Jurevicius
Downey
Mounsor
Spiers
Mayo
Jones
Newell
Oliver
Edwards
Wilson
Clutterbuck
Peters
Wiliams
Hulcup
Shipton
Barry
Poulton
Bowery
Ross
Welch
Evans
Nash
Fox
Steele
Ciancic
Young
Holton
Green
Taylor
Hughes
Dry
Ashton
Lane

Smith

Evan
Victoria
Andy
David
Patricia
Andrea
James
Finlay
Jeremy
Chris
Colin
Duncan
Adam
Dave
Gordon
Kerry
Lee
Mark
Peter
Mouse
Sharon
Ray
Brian
Tracey
Debbie
John
Rob
George
Terry
Denise
lan
Oliver
Russell
Helen
Chris
Stephanie
David
Rob
Alison
Chris
Gerry
Alison

Steven

Almost Athletes
Angels Running Club
Running Somewhere Else
Worcester AC
CLC Striders
Bitfton Road Runners
Unattached
Almost Athletes
Unatftached
Stroud & District AC
Stourbridge R C
Almost Athletes
Evesham Vale Running Club
CLC Striders
Cirencester AC
Gloucester AC
Unattached
Evesham Vale Running Club
Malvern Joggers
Dursley AC
Unattached
Dursley AC
Bourton Roadrunners
Tewkesbury Triathlon Club
Running Somewhere Else
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Stroud & District AC
Bitfon Road Runners
Gloucester AC
Bitfon Road Runners
Malvern Joggers
Tewkesbury AC
Unattached
Stroud & District AC
Bourton Roadrunners
Malvern Joggers
Chepstow Harriers
Malvern Joggers
Bourton Roadrunners
Chepstow Harriers
Bourton Roadrunners

Almost Athletes

MV50
SL
SM
MV60
SL
LV35
SM
M
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV40
SM
MV50
MV60
LV35
SM
MV40
MV40
MV50
LV35
MV50
MV60
LV35
Lv45
SM
SM
MV50
MVé0
Lv45
MV40
SM
SM
LV35
MV50
Lv45
MV50
SM
LV35
MV40
MV50
Lv45
SM

00:35:07
00:35:11
00:35:13
00:35:15
00:35:16
00:35:20
00:35:24
00:35:24
00:35:25
00:35:26
00:35:27
00:35:28
00:35:30
00:35:31
00:35:33
00:35:37
00:35:49
00:35:50
00:35:52
00:35:54
00:35:54
00:35:56
00:35:57
00:36:00
00:36:09
00:36:10
00:36:12
00:36:15
00:36:19
00:36:21
00:36:21
00:36:23
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:34
00:36:42
00:36:52
00:37:04
00:37:05
00:37:10
00:37:11
00:37:15
00:37:17
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165
166
167
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334
342
52

124
130
244
15
314
44
326
47
12
211
213
302
3]
352
257
421
343
432
322
269
384
69
256
351
431
345
243
278
74
99
223
285
215
13

316

303
159
65

Scoftt
Shrimpton
Brown
Hurley
Eliott
Fogden
Lewis
Badger
Pyne
Bradley
Rostelli
Briers
Austerberry
Hulcup
Hume
Pickering
Bell
Spackman
McCall
Willis
Slade
Yates
Richardson
Monkton
Townsend-Hope
Carrick
McBride
Southgate
Wright
Smith
Lever
Nash
Chittock
Cresswell
Jeffries
O'Bryan
Hurcum
Avery
Duncan
Rankin
Pitt
Grana

Cameron

Lee
Paul
Martyn
Lisa
Dave
Mike
Alice
Daniel
David
Richard
Sharon
Roger
Judith
Liz
Rob
Sam
Oliver
David
Allan
Mark
Gareth
Emma
Kevin
Nyall
Ros
Gill
Anne Marie
Deborah
Bea
Sharon
Norm
Sharon
David
Simon
Mark
Rachel
Andrew
Brenda
Stuart
Diane
Brian
Orlando

Helen

Almost Athletes

Evesham Vale Running Club

Unattached
Lichfield RC
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Dursley AC
Malvern Joggers
Bourton Roadrunners
Unattached
Running Somewhere Else
Stroud & District AC
Chepstow Harriers
Bourton Roadrunners
Almost Athletes
Cheltenham Harriers
Almost Athletes
Gloucester AC
Chepstow Harriers
Unattached
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Unattached
Worcester AC
Bourton Roadrunners
Angels Running Club
Angels Running Club
Unattached
Running Somewhere Else
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Forest of Deac AC
Unattached
Unattached
Chepstow Harriers
Chepstow Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Running Somewhere Else
Unattached

Worcester AC

MV50
SM
Lv45
SM
MV50
MV50
LV35
MV60
LV35
LV55
MV50
Lv45
SM
MV60
MV40
MV40
MV50
LV35
MV40
MV40
LVv55
Lv45
LV35
LV55
SL
LV55
MV50
Lv45
MV40
MV40
MV40
LV35
MV40
LV55
MV50
LV35
MV70
SM
Lv45

00:37:21
00:37:22
00:37:23
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:36
00:37:48
00:37:57
00:38:02
00:38:07
00:38:08
00:38:09
00:38:13
00:38:15
00:38:21
00:38:24
00:38:25
00:38:27
00:38:33
00:38:34
00:38:39
00:38:39
00:38:46
00:38:47
00:38:51
00:38:53
00:38:54
00:38:55
00:38:57
00:39:01
00:39:02
00:39:03
00:39:06
00:39:14
00:39:16
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:22
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:39:30
00:39:38
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168 395 Walker Clare Unattached SL 00:39:44
169 416 Williams Mel Dursley AC Lv45 00:39:53
170 353 Speke Mike Unattached MV50 00:39:56
171 42 Bourne Chris Stroud & District AC MV50 00:40:02
172 208 Hughes Brendan Unattached SM 00:40:04
173 358 Medland Mark Almost Athletes MV40 00:40:12
174 19 Cullinan Diarmuid Unattached MV50 00:40:14
175 250 Lyes Mark Almost Athletes MV50 00:40:21
176 26 Bayliss Geoffrey Chepstow Harriers MV60 00:40:21
177 82 Coates Paul Running Somewhere Else MV50 00:40:23
178 232 Kibble Carol Evesham Vale Running Club Lv45 00:40:25
179 221 Leyshon Gregory Severn AC MV60 00:40:26
180 238 Lane Norman Bourton Roadrunners MV60 00:40:41
181 133 Fotherby Catrin Running Somewhere Else SL 00:40:44
182 55 Bryan Jean Almost Athletes LV55 00:40:58
183 5 Allen Richard Unattached SM 00:40:59
184 60 Bull Steve Bitfton Road Runners MV50 00:41:04
185 327 Rowell Colin Unattached SM 00:41:06
186 373 Tharme John Unattached MV40 00:41:17
187 305 Pitts Kirsty Unattached LV35 00:41:30
188 111 Dodd Joyce Chepstow Harriers LV55 00:41:35
189 166 Guest Graham Denby Dale Travellers SM 00:41:39
190 121 Edwards Clare Tewkesbury AC SL 00:41:42
191 241 Leaver Sarah Angels Running Club Lv45 00:41:43
192 212 Hume Alison Almost Athletes LVv45 00:41:44
193 396 Walker Lex Unattached LVv35 00:41:45
194 98 Creed Shirley Bourton Roadrunners LV45 00:41:49
195 147 Garratt Vanessa Tewkesbury AC LVv35 00:42:01
196 49 Britfon David Bitfon Road Runners MV40 00:42:06
197 3 Reid Ben Unattached SM 00:42:08
198 330 Rymer Jane Chepstow Harriers Lv45 00:42:12
199 199 Holland David Unattached LVv45 00:42:13
200 205 Hudson Lynn Bourton Roadrunners LV55 00:42:22
201 197 Hodson Debbie Worcester AC Lv45 00:42:35
202 140 Galpin John Almost Athletes MV50 00:42:45
203 153 Gibson Alan Bourton Roadrunners M 00:42:45
204 152 Gibson John Bourton Roadrunners MV50 00:42:46
205 224 Jones Rachel Cirencester AC Lv45 00:42:46
206 154 Gill lan Almost Athletes MV50 00:42:51
207 204 Houston Kate Almost Athletes Lv45 00:43:04
208 387 Tringham Cailtin Unattached SL 00:43:08
209 51 Bromfield Alex Unattached SM 00:43:21
210 229 Kane Tom Unattached MV50 00:43:23
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211 189 Hawman Abi Almost Athletes Lv35 00:43:35
212 227 Terren Marcos Unattached SM 00:43:36
213 25 Bayliss Jane Chepstow Harriers LV55 00:43:45
214 63 Burt Alison Unattached LV35 00:43:50
215 379 Thurlow Stewart Unattached SM 00:43:51
216 376 Thomas Barbara Cirencester AC LVS5 00:44:03
217 129 Finucane Laura CLC Striders SL 00:44:06
218 186 Havers Roberto Chepstow Harriers SL 00:44:08
219 262 Mckendry Sean Unattached SM 00:44:12
220 300 Peterson Ken Almost Athletes MV60 00:44:22
221 328 Rowell Ben Unattached SM 00:44:25
222 90 Collier Allison Bitffon Road Runners LV35 00:44:28
223 247 Livesey Helen Unattached SL 00:44:29
224 378 Thurlow Donna Unatftached SL 00:44:30
225 371 Telford Matt Evesham Vale Running Club MV40 00:44:31
226 242 Leggett Joanna Unattached LV45 00:44:54
227 195 Hobday Jackie Evesham Vale Running Club Lv55 00:44:59
228 21 Cooke Michelle Unattached LV35 00:45:02
229 304 Pitts Lynne Bitton Road Runners Lv35 00:45:03
230 11 Attwood Lisa Unattached LV35 00:45:09
231 394 Walker Barry Almost Athletes MV50 00:45:10
232 188 Hawes Claire Almost Athletes LVS5 00:45:14
233 297 Pegram James Unattached SM 00:45:30
234 79 Clark Sue CLC Striders LV55 00:45:44
235 78 Clark Emma Unattached SL 00:45:46
236 127 Fairbrother Fiona Unattached LV35 00:45:48
237 240 Lattimore Emma Unattached LV35 00:46:04
238 239 Lattimore David Cirencester AC MV60 00:46:04
239 284 Nosko Susan Bitfton Road Runners LVv55 00:46:05
240 309 Poulton Kathy Almost Athletes LV35 00:46:16
241 56 Bryan Tara Unattached LV35 00:46:23
242 81 Coates Caroline Running Somewhere Else Lv45 00:46:28
243 357 Spragg Mike Malvern Joggers MV40 00:46:32
244 92 Cox Roger Unatftached MV70 00:46:53
245 321 Reid Wesley Tewkesbury AC SM 00:46:54
246 196 Hobson Stephen Unattached MV50 00:46:57
247 282 Noble Andrew Unattached MV40 00:47:06
248 158 Goodwin Sandra Unattached LV35 00:47:07
249 263 Mcmillan Kate Unattached LV35 00:47:10
250 235 Lancaster Sally Unattached LV35 00:47:10
251 14 Avery Angela Unatftached Lv35 00:47:22
252 261 Mckendry Thomas Evesham Vale Running Club MV50 00:47:44
253 312 Price Sophie Black Pear Joggers SL 00:47:45
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254 361 Stephens Rebekah Almost Athletes LV35 00:47:51
255 20 Barker Matthew Unattached SM 00:47:52
256 311 Price Louise Unattached SL 00:47:53
257 290 Palmer Kevin Unattached MV50 00:47:54
258 364 Strachan Alisa Unattached SL 00:48:08
259 72 Cave Anne Unattached LV55 00:48:19
260 234 Kotwica Helen Unattached SL 00:48:20
261 18 Ballard Julia Unatftached Lv45 00:48:24
262 179 Harris Dianne Unatftached LVv45 00:48:27
263 93 Cox Sonya Unattached LVé5 00:48:29
264 399 Watkins Colin Almost Athletes MV60 00:48:31
265 414 Wiliams Kerry Unattached SL 00:48:56
266 335 Sharpe Heather Unattached SL 00:48:57
267 144 Gardiner Jenny Unattached SL 00:49:12
268 53 Browne Mark Unatftached MV40 00:49:17
269 45 Brett John Unattached MV50 00:49:29
270 407 Westwood Sarah Unattached LV35 00:49:43
271 333 Sawyer Phillipa Running Somewhere Else Lv45 00:49:45
272 198 Holden Nikki Evesham Vale Running Club LV55 00:49:57
273 423 Withers Adam Unattached SM 00:50:04
274 46 Brewer Sarah Unattached LV35 00:50:06
275 174 Hammond Cathy Unattached LV35 00:50:07
276 61 Burge Michelle Unattached SL 00:50:17
277 380 Thurlow Hannah Unattached SL 00:50:22
278 436 Cocksedge Zoe Unattached SL 00:50:22
279 172 Hamadache Linda Unattached SL 00:50:23
280 400 Watkins Kelly Almost Athletes SL 00:50:24
281 155 Godfrey Charlotte Black Pear Joggers SL 00:50:33
282 323 Ricketts Karen Unattached Lv45 00:50:37
283 307 Pomroy Evelyn Unattached LVv45 00:50:37
284 372 Terry Caroline Running Somewhere Else LV55 00:50:42
285 80 Clover Judy Unattached Lv35 00:50:46
286 107 Dendy Annie Malvern Joggers LV35 00:50:49
287 75 Christmas Lee Unattached MV50 00:50:56
288 406 Welsh Mary Almost Athletes LVé65 00:50:59
289 37 Blunn Chloe Unattached SL 00:51:01
290 150 Gibbs Sian Unattached SL 00:51:02
291 340 Shire Jo Unattached Lv45 00:51:14
292 185 Hartley Frances Unattached LV35 00:51:31
293 6 Anderton Mike Gloucester AC MV50 00:51:35
294 209 Hughes Lisa Almost Athletes LVv35 00:51:41
295 94 Cox Hannah Unattached SL 00:51:47
296 341 Shorrock Tracey Unattached LVv45 00:51:48
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297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
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32
393
67

348
374
417
206
370
365
169
367
349
71
41
156
103
102
68
222
296
295
21
382
383
259
218
301
16
106
136
139
274

Bennett
Walker
Carpenter
Dispirito
Smith
Thomas
Williams
Hudson
Tejrar
Stuart
Haines
Styles
Smith
Cave
Boston
Godson
Davies
Davies
Carpenter
Jarvis
Pearce
Pearce
Barlow
Tiney
Tiney
McGill
Hurst
Acutt
Baille
Dendy
Franks
Galea
Murfitt
Beach
Baker
Meynell
Lewis
Green
Wilding
Archer
Lewis-Cresswell

Wright

Mandy
Christine
Dawn
Maria
Sharon
Rebecca
Lucy
Mike
Sam
Sandra
Tina
Natasha
Paul
Krystyna
Suzanne
Emma
Jonathon
Lucy
Melissa
Kate
Joanne
Heather
Tracey
Marion
Paul
Lisa
Sarah
Kate
Alison
Judy
June
Lynette
Jessica
Jessica
Mandy
Mandy
Kathy
Sian
Gem
Emily
Pam

Kirstie

Unattached
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Cheltenham Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Uknetrunner
Unattached
Almost Athletes

Unattached

Tewkesbury Ladies Running Club

Unattached
Unatftached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Unattached
Stroud & District AC
Bitfton Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Evesham Vale Running Club
Unattached

Bitton Road Runners

Lv45
LV45
Lv45
LV35
LV55
LV35
LV35
MVé0
Lv45
Lv45
Lv45
SL
MV40
LV35
Lv45
SL
SM
LV35
SL
SL
SL
LVv45
Lv45
LV55
MV60
LV35
LV35
SL
LV35
LV35
LV55
SL
SL
SL
LV35
LV35
LV35
LV35
SL
LV35
LV35
LV35

00:51:49
00:51:53
00:51:59
00:52:03
00:52:20
00:52:29
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:52:39
00:52:49
00:53:02
00:53:05
00:53:10
00:53:10
00:53:11
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:17
00:53:27
00:53:29
00:53:37
00:53:37
00:53:53
00:53:59
00:54:00
00:54:05
00:54:05
00:55:04
00:55:11
00:55:31
00:56:11
00:56:17
00:56:44
00:56:47
00:57:39
00:57:58
00:57:59
00:58:27
00:58:51
01:01:59
01:02:06
01:02:28
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